ART. 0585
DRUCKLUFTNAGLER

CFERVE

Ladegeratleistung

Betriebsdruck
Abmessungen
Nagel

ReiBnagel
Luftanschluss
Nettogewicht
Verpackungsmale
Bruttogewicht
EAN-Code

80g [i] Koffer

5-7 bar

245 x 230 x 55 mm
F-10/50 mm
90-10/40 mm
1/4"

1,4 kg

120x100x20 h mm
2,00 kg
8012667190132

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368

I I
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